

BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
110E0600	REMOVE FENCE	200	FT	\$2.00	\$ 400.00	\$3.75	\$ 750.00	\$3.00	\$ 600.00
110E1690	REMOVE SEDIMENT	0.2	CU YD	\$1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$100.00	\$ 20.00	\$100.00	\$ 20.00
110E7500	REMOVE PIPE FOR RESET	8	FT	\$50.00	\$ 400.00	\$35.00	\$ 280.00	\$35.00	\$ 280.00
110E7510	REMOVE PIPE END SECTION FOR RESET	1	EA	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$250.00	\$ 250.00
120E0010	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	402	CU YD	\$25.00	\$ 10,050.00	\$29.35	\$ 11,798.70	\$20.00	\$ 8,040.00
120E0600	CONTRACTOR FURNISH BORROW EXCAVATION	605	CU YD	\$30.00	\$ 18,150.00	\$36.50	\$ 22,082.50	\$20.00	\$ 12,100.00
120E6100	WATER FOR EMBANKMENT	12	MGAL	\$25.00	\$ 300.00	\$15.00	\$ 180.00	\$20.00	\$ 240.00
230E0020	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED TOPSOIL	76	CU YD	\$40.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,180.00	\$12.00	\$ 912.00
230E0100	REMOVE AND REPLACE TOPSOIL	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
450E0142	24" RCP CLASS 2, FURNISH	8	FT	\$ 61.00	\$ 488.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00
450E0150	24" RCP, INSTALL	8	FT	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00
450E9000	RESET PIPE	8	FT	\$ 120.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00
450E9001	RESET PIPE END SECTION	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
620E0020	TYPE 2 RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE	200	FT	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00
620E0515	TYPE 1A TEMPORARY FENCE	553	FT	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,659.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 2,073.75	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,659.00
620E1020	2 POST PANEL	2.00	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
632E2510	TYPE 2 OBJECT MARKER BACK TO BACK	2.00	EA	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	8.00	HOUR	\$ 30.37	\$ 242.96	\$ 30.37	\$ 242.96	\$ 30.37	\$ 242.96
634E0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	185.00	SQ FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 740.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL , MISCELLANEOUS	1.00	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
720E1010	PVC COATED BANK & CHANNEL PROTECTION GABION	12.00	CU YD	\$ 750.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 2,820.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 7,080.00
730E0210	TYPE F PERMANENT SEED MIXTURE	13.00	LB	\$ 50.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 975.00
731E0200	FERTILIZING	0	TON	\$75.00	\$ 30.00	\$2,150.00	\$ 860.00	\$1,700.00	\$ 680.00
732E0100	MULCHING	1	TON	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$850.00	\$ 850.00	\$400.00	\$ 400.00
734E0133	TYPE 3 TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	216	SQ YD	\$11.00	\$ 2,376.00	\$11.50	\$ 2,484.00	\$10.00	\$ 2,160.00
734E0154	12" DIAMETER EROSION CONTROL WATTLE	100	FT	\$6.00	\$ 600.00	\$10.50	\$ 1,050.00	\$8.00	\$ 800.00
734E0165	REMOVE AND RESET EROSION CONTROL WATTLE	25	FT	\$2.00	\$ 50.00	\$5.50	\$ 137.50	\$5.00	\$ 125.00
734E0400	ROCK CHECK DAM	11	CU YD	\$250.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$145.00	\$ 1,653.00	\$225.00	\$ 2,565.00
831E0110	TYPE B DRAINAGE FABRIC	34	SQ YD	\$10.00	\$ 340.00	\$5.00	\$ 170.00	\$7.00	\$ 238.00
		TOTAL			\$ 73,210.96		\$ 120,127.41		\$ 59,056.96
		TOTAL			\$247,952.92		\$485,867.07		\$312,764.92